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Destinations in the
Midlands & North Wales

normal
day
ticket

7-day 1-month

Aylesbury

Banbury

Bangor

Bedford

Birkenhead
Birmingham

Bristol

Bromsgrove
Burton-on-Trent
Buxton (Peak District)
Cannock

Cardiff

Cheltenham Spa
Chester

Chesterfield

Colwyn Bay
Congleton

Corby

Coventry

Cradley Heath (for Merry Hill)
Crewe

Derby

Ellesmere Port

Flint

Gloucester

Grimsby & Cleethorpes
Hemel Hempstead
Hereford

High Wycombe
Hinckley

Kettering
Kidderminster
Leamington Spa & Warwick
Leicester

Leighton Buzzard
Lichfield

Lincoln

Liverpool

Llandudno
Loughborough

Luton & Luton Airport
Macclesfield
Manchester

Mansfield

Matlock (Peak District)
Milton Keynes

£2.20
£3
£2.50
£3.20
£3.80
£3.40
£3.50
£3
£3.50
£6
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£3.40
£3.40
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.40
£3.30
£3.20
£3.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.80
£3
£3.90
£3.50
£2.20
£2
£2.80
£3.80
£2.50
£3.20
£2.80
£2.50
£3.70
£2.80
£6
£2.20

£9.50 £32
£13 £39
£12 £46
£12.80 £49
£15.50 £59

£15.80 £53.70

£11 £40
£14 £45
£27 -

£14 £45
£13 £50

£11.50 £42.50

£10 £38
£11 £40
£12 £46

£6.50 £24.70
£8.40 £27.50

£12 £46
£14 £45
£10 £38
£12 £46
£11.50 £42.50
£9 £32
£14.40 £55
£10 £33
£11 £37.50
£10.50 £34.50
£10.10 £32
£10 £30
£12.30 £43.50
£14 £37
£11 £40
£9 £34
£10.10 £35
£15.50 £59
£12 £46
£14 £45
£11.80 £41.30
£12 £46
£13.40 £50.30
£10.10 £37
£27 -
£10 £35

- continues outside back cover >

Newark
Newport
Northampton
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Oxford
Peterborough
Prestatyn
Reading
Redditch
Retford

Rhyl

Rugby

Runcorn & Widnes
Sheffield
Shotton
Shrewsbury
Skegness
Solihull

Stafford
Stockport
Stoke-on-Trent
Sutton Coldfield
Swansea
Tamworth
Telford & Wellington
Walsall
Warrington
Watford
Wellingborough
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Wrexham & Ruabon

£2.70
£2.50
£3.40
£4.50
£3.40
f4
£3.40
£2.50
£3
£3
£2.70
£2.50
£3.70
£3
£4
£2.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.40
£3.50
£3.70
£3
£3.40
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.40
£4.30
£3.40
£2.80
£3.40
£3.50
£2.50

season season
£9.30 £33
£10.50 £35

£12.80 £41.50

£12.20 £42.50

£15 £45
£13 £44
£12 £46
£15 £55
£10 £33
£9.30 £33
£12 £46
£11.90 £41
£14 £53
£17.80 £65.60
£12 £46
£14 £45
£11.90 £43
£14 £45
£13.40 £50.30
£12 £40
£12 £46
£14 £45
£14 £45
£15 £50
£15.30 £58
£9.50 £31
£11 £38
£12 £46

for more info:
for bus times:

for train times:

plusbus.info

traveline.info

nationalrail.co.uk

PLUSBUS tickets are issued subject to National Rail Conditions of Travel.

Every effort has been made to ensure information is correct at time of print: December 2016.

Journey Solutions will not be held liable for any errors or omissions that may have occurred.

National Rail

Britain’s train companies working together

Need bus &
tram travel?

£ ity Suburbs

save time & money

PLUSBUS

Buy at station or online

Midlands & North Wales Valid from 2 January to 20 May 2017




Simple

We're all after an easier life. Travelling to or from
the train station doesn't have to be hassle -
driving in traffic, trying to find a parking space or
paying through the nose for a taxi.

Simply get a PLUSBUS ticket with your train
ticket and you're sorted. We give you unlimited
bus and tram travel (on participating operator's
services) around the whole urban area of the
rail-served town or city.

Freedom

Buy PLUSBUS to start your journey (to get to
the rail station) or to finish your journey (from the
station to your final destination). We've no peak
period restrictions, so you can hop-on and off
buses and trams as much as you like all day!

Buy a single, day return or period return train
ticket and you can buy a PLUSBUS day ticket.
Rail commuters can buy a weekly, monthly,
3-monthly or annual PLUSBUS season ticket
with their rail season.

Convenient

Buy PLUSBUS with your train ticket at any
National Rail station booking office, or online
from all train operators and most other rail
ticket websites. You choose how and when
you get your tickets — by post, courier or at a
station. We're also increasingly available from
self-service ticket machines at rail stations.

Value

PLUSBUS ticket prices start from just £2 a day.
We're usually cheaper than buying a bus pass
from the main bus company in town. Our fares
for your region are shown overleaf. For other
areas of Britain, please visit: plusbus.info

EDpLusBuS

PLUSBUS

Unlimited travel around
town, from

£2.00 a day

Savings
Under 16 years old? You get 50% off our day
tickets.

Aged 16-25 years or a student? You get 33%
off our day tickets, with a 16-25 Railcard.

Adults get 33% off our day tickets, with one
of these:

¢ Disabled Persons Railcard

e Family & Friends Railcard

e HM Forces Railcard

* Network Railcard (or Gold Card equivalent)
e Seniors Railcard

* Two Together Railcard

Railcard peak period purchase restrictions
apply, but the minimum fare requirement
does not. Phew!

For the latest news and offers:
y follow us: @PLUSBUS_UK
n like us: facebook.com/plusbus.uk

BT

\ For full Terms & Conditions, see website.



