Destinations in the Midlands & North Wales	normal day ticket	7-day season	1-month season
Aylesbury	£2.20	£9.50	£32
Banbury	£3	£13	£39
Bangor	£2.50	£12	£46
Bedford	£3.20	£12.80	£49
Birkenhead	£3.80	£15.50	£59
Birmingham	£3.40	-	-
Bristol	£3.50	£15.80	£53.70
Bromsgrove	£3	£11	£40
Burton-on-Trent	£3.50	£14	£45
Buxton (Peak District)	£6	£27	_
Cannock	£3.50	£14	£45
Cardiff	£3.40	£13	£50
Cheltenham Spa	£3.40	£11.50	£42.50
Chester	£2.50	£10	£38
Chesterfield	£2.60	£11	£40
Colwyn Bay	£2.50	£12	£46
Congleton	£2.50	£6.50	£24.70
Corby	£2.10	£8.40	£27.50
Coventry	£3.40	-	-
Cradley Heath (for Merry Hill)	£3.40	_	_
Crewe	£2.50	£12	£46
Derby	£3.50	£14	£45
Ellesmere Port	£2.50	£10	£38
Flint	£2.50	£12	£46
Gloucester	£3.40	£11.50	£42.50
Grimsby & Cleethorpes	£3.30	£9	£32
Hemel Hempstead	£3.20	£14.40	£55
Hereford	£3.30	£10	£33
High Wycombe	£2.70	£10	£37.50
Hinckley	£2.70	£10.50	£34.50
Kettering	£2.80	£10.10	£32
Kidderminster	£3	£10	£30
Leamington Spa & Warwick	£3.90	£12.30	£43.50
Leicester	£3.50	£14	£37
Leighton Buzzard	£2.20	£11	£40
Lichfield	£2	£9	£34
Lincoln	£2.80	£10.10	£35
Liverpool	£3.80	£15.50	£59
Llandudno	£2.50	£12	£46
Loughborough	£3.20	£12 £14	£45
Luton & Luton Airport	£3.20	£14 £11.80	£41.30
Macclesfield	£2.50	£112	£46
Manchester	£2.50 £3.70	£12 £13.40	£50.30
Mansfield	£3.70 £2.80	£13.40 £10.10	£30.30
			I3/
Matlock (Peak District)	£6	£27	-
Milton Keynes	£2.20	£10	£35

Destinations in the Midlands & North Wales	normal day ticket	7-day season	1-month season
Newark	£2.70	£9.30	£33
Newport	£2.50	£10.50	£35
Northampton	£3.40	£12.80	£41.50
Nottingham	£4.50	-	-
Nuneaton	£3.40	£12.20	£42.50
Oxford	£4	£15	£45
Peterborough	£3.40	£13	£44
Prestatyn	£2.50	£12	£46
Reading	£3	£15	£55
Redditch	£3	£10	£33
Retford	£2.70	£9.30	£33
Rhyl	£2.50	£12	£46
Rugby	£3.70	£11.90	£41
Runcorn & Widnes	£3	£14	£53
Sheffield	£4	£17.80	£65.60
Shotton	£2.50	£12	£46
Shrewsbury	£3.50	£14	£45
Skegness	£3.80	£11.90	£43
Solihull	£3.40	-	-
Stafford	£3.50	£14	£45
Stockport	£3.70	£13.40	£50.30
Stoke-on-Trent	£3	£12	£40
Sutton Coldfield	£3.40	-	-
Swansea	£2.50	£12	£46
Tamworth	£3.50	£14	£45
Telford & Wellington	£3.50	£14	£45
Walsall	£3.40	-	-
Warrington	£4.30	£15	£50
Watford	£3.40	£15.30	£58
Wellingborough	£2.80	£9.50	£31
Wolverhampton	£3.40	-	-
Worcester	£3.50	£11	£38
Wrexham & Ruabon	£2.50	£12	£46

for more info:plusbus.infofor bus times:traveline.infofor train times:nationalrail.co.uk

PLUSBUS tickets are issued subject to National Rail Conditions of Travel. Every effort has been made to ensure information is correct at time of print: December 2016. Journey Solutions will not be held liable for any errors or omissions that may have occurred.



Need bus & tram travel?



You may save time & money with



Buy at station or online

Simple

We're all after an easier life. Travelling to or from the train station doesn't have to be hassle – driving in traffic, trying to find a parking space or paying through the nose for a taxi.

Simply get a **PLUSBUS** ticket with your train ticket and you're sorted. We give you unlimited bus and tram travel (on participating operator's services) around the whole urban area of the rail-served town or city.

Freedom

Buy **PLUSBUS** to start your journey (to get to the rail station) or to finish your journey (from the station to your final destination). We've no peak period restrictions, so you can hop-on and off buses and trams as much as you like all day!

Buy a single, day return or period return train ticket and you can buy a **PLUSBUS** day ticket. Rail commuters can buy a weekly, monthly, 3-monthly or annual **PLUSBUS** season ticket with their rail season.

Convenient

Buy **PLUSBUS** with your train ticket at any National Rail station booking office, or online from all train operators and most other rail ticket websites. You choose how and when you get your tickets – by post, courier or at a station. We're also increasingly available from self-service ticket machines at rail stations.

Value

PLUSBUS ticket prices start from **just £2** a day. We're usually cheaper than buying a bus pass from the main bus company in town. Our fares for your region are shown overleaf. For other areas of Britain, please visit: **plusbus.info**



Savings

Under 16 years old? You get 50% off our day tickets.

Aged 16-25 years or a student? You get 33% off our day tickets, with a 16-25 Railcard.

Adults get 33% off our day tickets, with one of these:

- Disabled Persons Railcard
- Family & Friends Railcard
- HM Forces Railcard
- Network Railcard (or Gold Card equivalent)
- Seniors Railcard
- Two Together Railcard

Railcard peak period purchase restrictions apply, but the minimum fare requirement does not. Phew!

For the latest news and offers:



follow us: @PLUSBUS_UK



